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ST Patrick's P.S Legamaddy Home School
Association
Northern Ireland · Charity number 102598

Details

Status Overdue

Registered 2015-04-13

Register View on the Charity Commission for Northern Ireland register

Contact

Address St. Patrick's Primary School Legama
167 Ballynoe Road
Downpatrick
Bt30 8ar
BT30 8AR

Phone 02844613981

Activities

Purposes: The purpose of the Association (the Purposes) is to advance the education of pupils in the school
in particular by: Developing effective relationships between the staff, parents and others associated with the
school; Engaging in activities or providing facilities or equipment which support the school and advance the
education of the pupils.

What the charity does: The advancement of education

How the charity works: Education/training

Who the charity helps: Children (5-13 year olds)

Finances

Period end Income Expenditure Assets Employees

2023-10-31 £2,830 £2,753 £0 0

https://opencharities.uk/ni/102598
https://www.charitycommissionni.org.uk/charity-search/charity-details-page/?regId=102598
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Trustees

Name Role Appointed

Mrs Donna O'neill

Mrs Emma Looby

Mrs Sarah Mcdowell

https://opencharities.uk/ni/102598


ST Patrick's P.S Legamaddy Home School Association
Northern Ireland  -  Charity number 102598

Accounts



Date Cleared Description Ref Chq Debit Credit Balance

01/11/2022 2,142.01£  

30/11/2022 Bank fees Bank 2.55-£          2,139.46£  

15/12/2022 09/02/2023 Chq to E.Looby: Treat Bags for Panto Panto 200343 132.38-£      2,007.08£  

15/12/2022 16/01/2023 Chq to DAC: Panto Panto 200344 620.00-£      1,387.08£  

15/12/2022 07/02/2023 Chq to Kilmore Bus: Panto Panto 200345 200.00-£      1,187.08£  

15/12/2022 27/01/2023 Chq to D.Oneill: Xmas tuck Xmas Play 200346 102.45-£      1,084.63£  

15/12/2022 09/02/2023 Chq to E.Looby: new flasks & cups Xmas Play 200347 102.11-£      982.52£      

17/12/2022 Lodgement: Xmas Tuck Tuck 59.00£        1,041.52£  

30/12/2022 Bank fees Bank 2.50-£          1,039.02£  

30/12/2022 Interest Bank 0.54£          1,039.56£  

03/01/2023 HSA Parentkind Fees HSA 140.00-£      899.56£      

26/01/2023 Lodgement: Xmas Raffle Raffle 465.00£      1,364.56£  

31/01/2023 Bank fees Bank 2.55-£          1,362.01£  

28/02/2023 Bank fees Bank 3.42-£          1,358.59£  

02/03/2023 07/03/2023 Chq to School: New Books School 200348 1,000.00-£  358.59£      

03/03/2023 Lodgement: Class Fundraising Class Fund 153.00£      511.59£      

31/03/2023 Bank fees Bank 3.73-£          507.86£      

31/03/2023 Interest Bank 0.33£          508.19£      

28/04/2023 Bank fees Bank 2.96-£          505.23£      

09/05/2023 15/05/2023 Chq to School: football tops School 200350 270.00-£      235.23£      

31/05/2023 Bank fees Bank 2.50-£          232.73£      

02/06/2023 Lodgement: sports day tuck Tuck 165.00£      397.73£      

30/06/2023 Bank fees Bank 2.91-£          394.82£      

30/06/2023 Interest Bank 0.10£          394.92£      

20/06/2023 03/07/2023 Chq for expenses for Matilda tuck Tuck 200351 152.64-£      242.28£      

31/07/2023 Bank fees Bank 2.83-£          239.45£      

23/08/2023 Lodgement for Matilda tuck Tuck 417.41£      656.86£      

31/08/2023 Bank fees Bank 2.91-£          653.95£      

29/09/2023 Bank fees Bank 2.55-£          651.40£      

29/09/2023 Interest Bank 0.11£          651.51£      

25/10/2023 Lodgement: Smarties Tubes Smarties 677.20£      1,328.71£  

26/10/2023 Lodgement: Halloween Trail Halloween 892.00£      2,220.71£  

31/10/2023 Bank fees Bank 2.50-£          2,218.21£  

2,218.21£  

2,753.49-£  2,829.69£  2,218.21£  

01/11/2022 Opening Cash Float 17.21£        

31/10/2023 Closing Cash Float 20.00£        

St. Patrick's Legamaddy P.S. H.S.A

Treasurer Accounts: 1st Nov 2022 - 31st Oct 2023



ST Patrick's P.S Legamaddy Home School Association
Northern Ireland  -  Charity number 102598

Accounts



Date Cleared Description Ref Chq Debit Credit Balance

01/11/2018 2,681.94£  

15/11/2018 16/11/2018 Chq to Maureen Kelly for tuck Tuck 200280 91.35-£        2,590.59£  

15/11/2018 26/11/2018 Chq to Fundraising Ltd for Xmas cards etc Cards 200281 535.64-£      2,054.95£  

29/11/2018 14/12/2018 Lotto bonus ball - Nov 2018 Winner Lotto 200282 100.00-£      1,954.95£  

30/11/2018 Bank fees Bank 4.33-£          1,950.62£  

03/12/2018 Lotto bonus ball lodgement Lotto 1,180.00£  3,130.62£  

12/12/2018 20/12/2018 Chq to Lisa Nay for Tuck Tuck 200283 94.94-£        3,035.68£  

12/12/2018 23/01/2019 Chq to Emma Looby for cups Tuck 200284 12.11-£        3,023.57£  

17/12/2018 Lodgement - Xmas plays tuck Tuck 230.11£      3,253.68£  

20/12/2018 Lodgement - Xmas raffle Raffle 862.76£      4,116.44£  

31/12/2018 Bank fees Bank 2.32-£          4,114.12£  

31/12/2018 Interest Bank 0.75£          4,114.87£  

02/01/2019 PTA Membership PTA 105.00-£      4,009.87£  

10/01/2019 22/01/2019 Chq to Legamaddy PS for cinema trip School 200286 1,130.40-£  2,879.47£  

10/01/2019 14/01/2019 Lotto bonus ball - Dec 2018 Winner Lotto 200287 50.00-£        2,829.47£  

10/01/2019 23/01/2019 Chq to Emma Looby for raffle prize & tickets Raffle 200288 261.62-£      2,567.85£  

31/01/2019 Bank fees Bank 4.70-£          2,563.15£  

31/01/2019 12/02/2019 Lotto bonus ball - Jan 2019 Winner Lotto 200289 50.00-£        2,513.15£  

28/02/2019 Bank fees Bank 1.96-£          2,511.19£  

28/02/2019 06/03/2019 Lotto bonus ball - Feb 2019 Winner Lotto 200290 50.00-£        2,461.19£  

28/02/2019 27/03/2019 Chq to Emma Looby for Smartie Tubes Smarties 200291 40.00-£        2,421.19£  

01/03/2019 20/03/2019 Chq to Lisa Nay for Tuck Tuck 200292 37.57-£        2,383.62£  

11/03/2019 Lodgement - Bingo Bingo 300.00£      2,683.62£  

22/03/2019 Lodgement - Bingo Bingo 415.00£      3,098.62£  

22/03/2019 Lodgement - Smarties Smarties 454.42£      3,553.04£  

29/03/2019 Bank fees Bank 1.91-£          3,551.13£  

29/03/2019 Interest Bank 0.74£          3,551.87£  

08/04/2019 18/04/2019 Lotto bonus ball - Mar 2019 Winner Lotto 200293 50.00-£        3,501.87£  

11/04/2019 Lodgement - Smarties Smarties 70.18£        3,572.05£  

30/04/2019 Bank fees Bank 3.82-£          3,568.23£  

08/05/2019 13/05/2019 Lotto bonus ball - Apr 2019 Winner Lotto 200294 50.00-£        3,518.23£  

22/05/2019 Lodgement - Cake Sale Cake 318.70£      3,836.93£  

21/05/2019 07/06/2019 Chq to Findel Education for sports equip. School 200295 334.31-£      3,502.62£  

31/05/2019 Bank fees Bank 2.05-£          3,500.57£  

04/06/2019 Lodgement - Cake Sale Cake 75.05£        3,575.62£  

10/06/2019 03/07/2019 Lotto bonus ball - May 2019 Winner Lotto 200296 50.00-£        3,525.62£  

19/06/2019 25/06/2019 Chq to Maureen Kelly for rolls & bbq stuff Sports 200297 70.29-£        3,455.33£  

19/06/2019 03/07/2019 Chq to Emma Looby for bbq stuff Sports 200298 11.95-£        3,443.38£  

19/06/2019 03/07/2019 Chq to Lisa Nay for Tuck Tuck 200299 85.89-£        3,357.49£  

19/06/2019 Lodgement - Sports Day Sports 450.00£      3,807.49£  

19/06/2019 Lodgement - Tuck Tuck 300.00£      4,107.49£  

19/06/2019 06/08/2019 Chq to Legamaddy PS for Grow in Love books School 200304 707.00-£      3,400.49£  

21/06/2019 Lodgement - Cash for Clobber Clobber 152.00£      3,552.49£  

26/06/2019 28/06/2019 Chq to Maureen Kelly for tuck Tuck 200305 52.50-£        3,499.99£  

28/06/2019 Bank fees Bank 2.14-£          3,497.85£  

28/06/2019 Interest Bank 0.93£          3,498.78£  

10/07/2019 Lodgement - Tuck Tuck 160.00£      3,658.78£  

31/07/2019 Bank fees Bank 4.58-£          3,654.20£  

06/08/2019 21/08/2019 Lotto bonus ball - Jul 2019 Winner Lotto 200302 50.00-£        3,604.20£  

30/08/2019 Bank fees Bank 3.05-£          3,601.15£  

09/09/2019 28/10/2019 Lotto bonus ball - Aug 2019 Winner Lotto 200303 50.00-£        3,551.15£  

27/09/2019 Lodgement - Asda bag pack Asda 636.49£      4,187.64£  

30/09/2019 Bank fees Bank 2.32-£          4,185.32£  

30/09/2019 Interest Bank 0.99£          4,186.31£  

07/10/2019 10/10/2019 Lotto bonus ball - Sep 2019 Winner Lotto 200306 50.00-£        4,136.31£  

09/10/2019 18/10/2019 Lotto bonus ball - Jun 2019 Winner Lotto 200307 50.00-£        4,086.31£  

09/10/2019 22/10/2019 Chq to Hope Education for school supplies School 200308 739.03-£      3,347.28£  

24/10/2019 Lodgement - Christmas cards Cards 962.50£      4,309.78£  

30/10/2019 Lodgement - Halloween tuck Tuck 133.17£      4,442.95£  

31/10/2019 Bank fees Bank 2.77-£          4,440.18£  

4,440.18£  

4,440.18£  

4,440.18£  

4,945.55-£  6,703.79£  4,440.18£  

01/11/2018 Opening Cash Float 26.51£        

31/10/2019 Closing Cash Float 27.20£        

St. Patrick's Legamaddy P.S. H.S.A

Treasurer Accounts: 1st Nov 2018 - 31st Oct 2019
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ST Patrick's P.S Legamaddy Home School Association
Northern Ireland  -  Charity number 102598

Accounts



Date Cleared Description Ref Chq Debit Credit Balance

01/11/2017 2,636.42£  

26/10/2017 07/12/2017 Chq to Legamaddy PS for sports equipment School 200262 310.78-£     2,325.64£  Y

09/11/2017 22/11/2017 Chq to Fundraising Ltd for Xmas cards etc Cards 200263 582.11-£     1,743.53£  Y

14/11/2017 24/11/2017 Chq to Maureen Kelly for tea pump PTA 200266 27.99-£        1,715.54£  Y

21/11/2017 19/12/2017 Chq to Emma Looby for raffle tickets Raffle 200264 30.00-£        1,685.54£  Y

21/11/2017 19/12/2017 Chq to Emma Looby for Pillo Hotel raffle prize Raffle 200265 224.00-£     1,461.54£  Y

21/11/2017 29/11/2017 Chq to Fundraising Ltd for Xmas cards etc Cards 200267 14.80-£        1,446.74£  

30/11/2017 Bank fees Bank 4.82-£          1,441.92£  

14/12/2017 29/12/2017 Chq to Lisa Nay for tuck supplies Tuck 200268 67.63-£        1,374.29£  Y

14/12/2017 21/12/2017 Chq to Legamaddy PS for school cinema trip School 200269 800.00-£     574.29£     

15/12/2017 Lodgement of parents late fee for Xmas cards Cards 5.00£          579.29£     

15/12/2017 Lodgement of tuck money - Xmas plays Tuck 217.80£     797.09£     

19/12/2017 15/01/2018 Chq to Emma Looby for tuck supplies Tuck 200270 30.00-£        767.09£     Y

21/12/2017 Lodgement of tuck money - Xmas disco Tuck 145.00£     912.09£     

21/12/2017 Lodgement of Xmas raffle money Raffle 870.00£     1,782.09£  

29/12/2017 Bank fees Bank 2.73-£          1,779.36£  

29/12/2017 Interest Bank 0.55£          1,779.91£  

02/01/2018 PTA Membership PTA 105.00-£     1,674.91£  

31/01/2018 Bank fees Bank 6.03-£          1,668.88£  

19/02/2018 Copper challenge Copper 123.00£     1,791.88£  

19/02/2018 Copper challenge Copper 17.66£        1,809.54£  

28/02/2018 Bank fees Bank 1.96-£          1,807.58£  

28/02/2018 Chq to Ciara Van Vogt for smarties Smarties 200271 57.57-£        1,750.01£  Y

06/03/2018 Smarties 20p collection Smarties 530.00£     2,280.01£  

12/03/2018 Smarties 20p collection Smarties 14.00£        2,294.01£  

29/03/2018 Bank fees Bank 1.79-£          2,292.22£  

30/03/2018 Interest Bank 0.46£          2,292.68£  

30/04/2018 Bank fees Bank 3.00-£          2,289.68£  

20/05/2018 19/06/2018 Chq to Veronica Bailie for clobber bags Clobber 200272 6.60-£          2,283.08£  Y

20/05/2018 Chq to Legamaddy PS for outdoor equip School 200273 1,081.43-£  1,201.65£  

25/05/2018 Asda bag pack Asda 828.00£     2,029.65£  

25/05/2018 Smarties 20p collection Smarties 5.20£          2,034.85£  

25/05/2018 Cash for clobber Clobber 284.00£     2,318.85£  

31/05/2018 Bank fees Bank 1.50-£          2,317.35£  

18/06/2018 Sports day: hot dogs Sports 440.00£     2,757.35£  

18/06/2018 Sports day: tuck Tuck 285.15£     3,042.50£  

20/06/2018 28/06/2018 Chq to Maureen Kelly for hotdog rolls & bbq Sports 200275 83.40-£        2,959.10£  Y

20/06/2018 28/06/2018 Chq to Emma Looby for tuck supplies Tuck 200276 171.02-£     2,788.08£  Y

29/06/2018 Bank fees Bank 3.44-£          2,784.64£  

29/06/2018 End of School Disco: tuck Tuck 111.45£     2,896.09£  

29/06/2018 Interest Bank 0.71£          2,896.80£  

31/07/2018 Bank fees Bank 4.40-£          2,892.40£  

31/08/2018 Bank fees Bank 1.91-£          2,890.49£  

28/09/2018 Bank fees Bank 1.50-£          2,888.99£  

28/09/2018 Interest Bank 0.74£          2,889.73£  

16/10/2018 17/10/2018 Chq to Legamaddy PS for KS2 novel packs School 200278 162.84-£     2,726.89£  Y

20/10/2018 31/10/2018 Chq to Legamaddy PS for Grow in Love Books School 200279 971.93-£     1,754.96£  Y

25/10/2018 Halloween disco: tuck Tuck 141.48£     1,896.44£  

30/10/2018 Lodgement of xmas card sales Cards 787.00£     2,683.44£  

31/10/2018 Bank fees Bank 1.50-£          2,681.94£  

4,761.68-£  4,807.20£  2,681.94£  

01/11/2017 Opening Cash Float 11.61£        

31/10/2018 Closing Cash Float 26.51£        

St. Patrick's Legamaddy P.S. H.S.A

Treasurer Accounts: 1st Nov 2017 - 31st Oct 2018



ST Patrick's P.S Legamaddy Home School Association
Northern Ireland  -  Charity number 102598
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